Rider Numbers:

Hamilton Wheelers Race Results

Date 23-Mar-19
Name Lakeside

Location Lakeside

Race Type  Criterium

Juniors 0 Seniors 83 Total 83

Riders are listed in place order first, then just by race number. P1=First Prime, P2=Second Prime 1UW-=First Unplaced Lady

A Grade
Nr.

Pl
1
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1
10
5
8
3
7
14
2
4
6
9
11
12
13
15

Rider
CANE, Dean

WOOD, Thomas
PATTEN, Andrew
GODSON, Kyle
JUNGE, Sam
SINCLAIR, Lachlan
BICKEL, Matthew
CHURCHWARD, Jason
ERNST, Gary
POYNTER, Andy
PEGARD, Benjamin
CORDLE, Robert
COLE, Michael
FORD, Jason
MILLER, Nick

Sunday, March 24, 2019

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Riders Entered in this Grade:
P1 P2 P31UW

Club Status/Pts
Hamilton Wheelers

University of Queensland CC
Hamilton Wheelers
University of Queensland CC
CYCLING QLD

Hamilton Wheelers
Balmoral Cycle Club
Hamilton Wheelers
Hamilton Wheelers DNF
Hamilton Wheelers
Brisbane Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers
Hamilton Wheelers
Sunshine Coast CC

CMC

15
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Riders are listed in place order first, then just by race number. P1=First Prime, P2=Second Prime 1UW-=First Unplaced Lady

B1 Grade

Pl. Nr.
19

7
18
14
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Rider
KING, Shayne

BOSCHMA, Nathan
BAILEY, Cameron
DE ZWART, Michael
BARNES, Adam
DAVIDSON, Peter
LUTZE, Brett
FORDE, Gerry
BEALE, Jon
HUANG, Junjie
THOMAS, James
FORBES, Warren
PRENZLER, Elwyn
O'DONOHUE, Bevan
GOODYEAR, Faye
WALDING, Benjamin
TUCKER, David
MILLER, Brad
CLARK, Matthew
PARKINSON, Ky
EDGE, David

Sunday, March 24, 2019

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Club
Hamilton Wheelers

Hamilton Wheelers
Hamilton Wheelers
Hamilton Wheelers
Hamilton Wheelers
Balmoral Cycle Club
Brisbane Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers

Moreton Bay Cycling Club
Moreton Bay Cycling Club
Bundaberg Cycling Club

Hamilton Wheelers
Hamilton Wheelers

University of Queensland Cycling
University of Queensland Cycling

Kangaroo Point CC
Brisbane Cycling Club
Brisbane Cycling Club

Sunshine Coast Cycling Club

Hamilton Wheelers
Hamilton Wheelers

Riders Entered in this Grade:
P1 P2 P31UW
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Riders are listed in place order first, then just by race number. P1=First Prime, P2=Second Prime 1UW-=First Unplaced Lady

B2 Grade
Nr.

PI.
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9
2
20
7
22
6
5
1
25
12
3
4
8
10
11
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
21
23
24

Rider
SCOTT, Peter

ODDSSON, Peter
GEUGAN, Thibault

NEWCOMB, Stephen

DAWSON, Grant
MULLAN, Gerry

CLARKSON, Matthew

MCINTOSH, Roger
CASH, Tyson
PAHOR, Chris
COLLINS, Robert
HIETTE, David
BUCKLEY, Tim
JONES, Phil
PORTER, Craig
PISCITELLI, Clem
SINCLAIR, Norm
FENNING, Damien
PETERSEN, Craig
WILSON, Heather
ROWAN, Grant
ZAHNER, Jason
SMART, Matthew
VENZKE, Luke
PELZER, Adam

Sunday, March 24, 2019

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Club

Brisbane Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers
Kangaroo Point CC
Lifecycle Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers
Brisbane Cycling Club

University of Queensland Cycling

Hamilton Wheelers
Moreton Bay Cycling Club INC
Hamilton Wheelers
Hamilton Wheelers
Kangaroo Point Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers
Hamilton Wheelers
University of Queensland CC
Hamilton Wheelers
Hamilton Wheelers
Hamilton Wheelers

Lifecycle Cycling Club
University of Queensland CC
Hamilton Wheelers
Rockhampton Cycle Club
Hamilton Wheelers
STARTER PACK

Lifecycle Cycling Club

Riders Entered in this Grade: 25

P1 P2 P31UW
1

DNF
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Riders are listed in place order first, then just by race number. P1=First Prime, P2=Second Prime 1UW-=First Unplaced Lady

C1 Grade

PI.

Nr.
5

10
1
12
4
11
8
7
14
9
2
13
3
6
15
16

Rider
PEARSON, John

STICKLEY, Owen
FRASER, Terry

ROTHLISBERGER, Thomas

HUGHES, Joseph
EADE, Allen
BRAZEL, David
MORRISON, Stuart
ROSCOE, Kenny
MADIGAN, John
MARTY, Chris
RICHARDSON, Brett
FARRINGTON, Paul
WIGHT, Jordan
KOBEZ, Paul
HARRISON, Adam

Sunday, March 24, 2019

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Riders Entered in this Grade: 16
Club Status/Pts P1 P2 P31UW
Hamilton Wheelers 1
Moreton Bay Cycling Club
Wynnum Redlands Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers
Hamilton Wheelers
Sunshine Coast CC
Hamilton Wheelers
Hamilton Wheelers
STARTER PACK
Hamilton Wheelers
Hamilton Wheelers
Hamilton Wheelers
Hamilton Wheelers DNF
Hamilton Wheelers
Hamilton Wheelers
Hamilton Wheelers
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Riders are listed in place order first, then just by race number. P1=First Prime, P2=Second Prime 1UW-=First Unplaced Lady

C2 Grade
Pl. Nr. Rider
1 2 PETTIT, Anthony
2 3 CATLIN, Julie
3 1 BOLTER, Sharon
4 5 LISTER, Carolyn
5 4 JONES, Carolyn

6

BRIDGEFOOT, Ron

Sunday, March 24, 2019

Gender
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Riders Entered in this Grade:

Club
Hamilton Wheelers

Moreton Bay Cycling Club
Redlands Cycling and Multisport Cl
STARTER PACK

Brisbane Cycling Club

Hamilton Wheelers

Status/Pts

P1 P2 P31UW
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Riders are listed in place order first, then just by race number. P1=First Prime, P2=Second Prime 1UW-=First Unplaced Lady
Commissaire Notes Chief Commissaire: John Chapman

Assistant Commissaire: Darryl Baker

Signon/Marshalls/Finish: Mark Gleeson, Andy Boyte, Paul Willett, Nigel Hardie, Gary Alcorn

Sunday, March 24, 2019 Page 6 of 6



